GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI SCIENCE COLLEGE
B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE
Semester-1 (Module-2) Exam Time Table
Academic Term : 2025-26(ODD) -

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name
06/10/2025 Monday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BSC1FS11301 Basic Chemistry
07/10/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM | BSC1FS11302 Forensic Science and Criminology
08/10/2025 Wednesday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM | BSC1XX11303 Invertebrate Zoology
09/10/2025 Thursday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM | BSC1XX11304 Biochemistry
10/10/2025 Friday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BSC1XX11201 English Proficiency-I
11/10/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM | BSC1XX11202 Office Tools

Note:

Module-2 exam is compulsory for all students
Regular teaching will be continued as per scheduled time table. Except exam slot.
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GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI SCIENCE COLLEGE
B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE
Semester-1 (Module-3) Exam Time Table
Academic Term : 2025-26(ODD)

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name
10/11/2025 Monday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM | BSC1FS11301 Basic Chemistry
11/11/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BSC1FS11302 Forensic Science and Criminology
12/11/2025 Wednesday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM | BSC1XX11303 Invertebrate Zoology
13/11/2025 Thursday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM | BSC1XX11304 Biochemistry
14/11/2025 Friday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BSC1XX11201 English Proficiency-I
15/11/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM | BSC1XX11202 Office Tools

Note:

Module-3 exam is compulsory for all students
Regular teaching will be continued as per scheduled time table. Except exam slot.
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